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FT BEND FRESH WATER SUPPLY DISTRICT #2

A-3
Wm Andrews

A-35
S Issacs

A-61
J W Moore

A-83
Hy Scott

02
10

83
.65

 AC

009-0013

33.61 AC

0080

009-0020
32.91 AC

04
62

3.5
37

 AC

9

22

0150 0162

94

100224

0133

0164

002-0070

002-0160

002-0190

1

001-0095

002-0072

002-0240

001-0102

001-0091

002-0130

002-0245

002-0134

001-0090
2 AC

002-0132

002-0200
2 AC

0102

10
34

41
002-0120

002-0050
2 AC

2 107

39 001-0050
2 AC

01
40

0130

001-0100

11.444 AC

0151
4 AC

01
70

5.6
07

 AC01
52

4.0
4 A

C

002-0180
4.45 AC

002-0060
3.529 AC

002
-02

10
3.0

7 A
C

002
-01

70
2.4

95 
AC

002-0150
3 AC

01
60

2.9
26

5 A
C

001-0070
2.86 AC

002-0140
2.617 AC

00
1-0

08
0

2.4
01

 AC

001-0060
2 AC

00
2-0

23
0

2.1
 AC

01
80

5 A
C

0090

2 1

7

76

27
45

-00
C A

 D
IC

KE
RS

ON

27
70

-00
DU

RA
N S

/D

7835-00

ROSENBERG

7430-00
RIO BRAZOS

CR
IS

CAY

RUSTIC RD

RUSTIC LN

SAN CARLOS ST

CR
IS

CAY

LAMAR CISD

Fort Bend Central Appraisal District--2013 Certified Appraisal Roll Base Maps

µ0 100 200 300 40050 Feet Map Number
Legend

Parcel
Block
Abstract

County
SchoolDistrict
City

College District
Lid District
Management District

Mud District
Water District
Esd District

Road Imp District
Original Lot Line
Pipeline

Hydrology
Subdivision

The Tax maps are created to help the Fort Bend Central Appraisal District staff to locate and identify property for taxation. 
The public information contained herein is furnished as a public service by the Fort Bend Central Appraisal District. 
This document is compiled from many sources including official Fort Bend County Clerk records. 
The district does not warrant or imply as to the accuracy or completeness of any information contained in this document. 
Information on this map corresponds to the FBCAD 2013  Appraisal Roll.  This map reflects deeds recorded before 
April 5, 2013 and plats recorded before April 9, 2013 
at the Fort Bend County Courthouse.
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